Position

Director Local Cntrl

Prog Mgr, Local Cntr

Prog Mgr, Local Cntr

Prog Mgr, Local Cntr

Coordinator, Rsdss

Office Spec Il

Office Spec Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Local Control
Accountabili

Local Control
Accountabili

Local Control
Accountabili

Local Control
Accountabili

Local Control
Accountabili

Local Control
Accountabili

Local Control
Accountabili

Total Wages

$138,781

$130,777

$129,534

$128,499

$125,203

$65,012

$53,444

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,749
$28,930
$28,756
$28,699
$28,528

$22,725

$20,705



